
 

 

Lord Krishna College Of Education, Adhoya, Ambala 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY/ HOLIDAYS (for B.Ed. & D.El.Ed. Two Year Regular Course) 

 
 
 

 

AUGUST 

Commencement of Academic year for B.Ed.Year-2 

(Regular Course) 

Tue August 4, 2020 

Janmashtmi Celebrations Tue August 11, 2020 

Online Workshop VENTAL Fri August 14, 2020 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony “Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav”. Sat August 15, 2020 

Ganesh Chaturthi Sat August 22, 2020 

Awareness Lecture on Health and Wellness  Fri August 28, 2020 

Celebration of Peace and Non-Violence Week Thu-Wed August 20-26, 2020 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Rural Entrepreneurship Development Workshop  Wed September 2, 2020 

Celebration of Teacher’s Day Sat September 5, 2020 

Commencement of Value added Course on Yoga for 

Life  

Mon September 7, 2020 

Hindi Diwas Mon September 14, 2020 

Workshop on NEP 2020,VENTAL and Nai Talim Wed September 23, 2020 

 

OCTOBER 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Fri October 2, 2020 

Commencement of Self Study Course for making an 

effort for improving Communication Skills. 

Mon October 5, 2020 

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

Diwali Celebrations 

Inter House Competitions like  

(i)Poster Making 

(ii)Decorative Material & Card Making 

Wed 

Thu 

November 11, 2020 

November 12, 2020 

VACATIONS-I (DIWALI) Fri-Sun November 13-15, 2020 

Twinning programme Thu November 19, 2020 

Extension Lecture on Eco Friendly Diwali Mon November 23, 2020 

Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day Tue November 24, 2020 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Mon November 30, 2020 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 

Red Ribbon Activity  Tue December 1, 2020 

Talent Search Competition Fri December 11, 2020 

National Seminar Sat December 19, 2020 

Christmas Celebrations Fri December 25, 2020 

WINTER VACATIONS - 

 

December 28, 2020- 

January 09, 2021 

 

 

 

 

JANUARY 

SECOND TEACHING TERM 

 

- January11-May 31, 

2021 

Road Safety Day Mon January 11, 2021 

Youth Day Celebrations Tue January 12, 2021 

Lohri Celebrations Wed January 13, 2021 

School Internship Programme for B.Ed. I  & II - January 15 - April 15, 

2021 

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Wed January 20, 2021 



                                                     

 

 

Voter’s Day Sun January 24, 2021 

Republic Day Celebrations Tue January 26, 2021 

 

 

FEBUARY 

Talent Hunt  Tue February 02, 2021 

Basant Panchmi Tue February 16, 2021 

Annual Athletic Meet Sat February 20, 2021 

Exhibition on Science Day: by Science, Mathematics 

& Eco Club 

Thu February 25,2021 

 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti Sat February 27,2021 

 

 

MARCH 

Celebration of International Women’s Day Mon March 8, 2021 

Alumni Meet Fri March 19, 2021 

World Water Day Mon March 22, 2021 

Workshop on Fine Arts Wed-Thu March 24-25, 2021 

VACATIONS-II (HOLI) - March 27-31, 2021 

 

APRIL 

Parent Teachers Meeting Sat April 10, 2021 

Dr. B.R. Amebdkar Jayanti Wed April 14, 2021 

Earth Day Thu April 22, 2021 

House Examination - April 22-May7, 2021 

 

 

 

MAY 

World Red Cross Day Sat May 08, 2021 

Tree Plantation by Eco Club Mon May 10, 2021 

National Water day Tue May 11, 2021 

Internal Viva-Voce (B.Ed.& D.El.Ed.) Wed-Sat May 12-15, 2021 

Buddha Purnima Wed May 26, 2021 

World No Tobacco Day Mon May 31, 2021 

 

 

 

JUNE 

World Environment Day Sat June 05, 2021 

World Day Against Child Labour Sat June 12, 2021 

Blood Donor Day Mon June 14, 2021 

International Yoga Day Mon June 21, 2021 

Virtual fine Art Workshop on Creative Ways to offer 

Hope Amid COVID-19 (Vaccination) 

Fri-Wed June 18 - 23, 2021 

 

 

JULY 

English Language Conundrum : Innovative Practice 

and Global Understanding in Education  

Fri July 02, 2021 

Plastic Bag Free Day Sat July 03, 2021 

Annual GetTogether  Fri July 23, 2021 

World Nature Conservation Day Wed July 28,2021 


